
SERIES WXH-030 AND WXH-050 WELDING ARMS

FLEXIBLE HOSE TYPE PT

WALL MOUNT
BRACKET BK

11-W4

SPECIFICATION
The welding exhaust arm shall be constructed of  1-1/2 x 1-1/2 extruded aluminum two section support arm with gas 
cylinder counterbalance and tensioning disks,  aluminum collection hood with built-in grip, and base for table mount or 
wall mount as specified. Internal support members, pivot joints or adjustments are not acceptable. Arm to be assembled 
and pre-tuned at factory for ease of installation and function. Welding arm assembly shall have a flexible hose diameter 
as specified and a maximum reach of 3 feet or 5 feet as specified. Welding arm assembly shall be Series WXH with 
collection hood and Weldproof hose as manufactured by Car-Mon Products, inc. Elgin, Illinois  60123.

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

QTY. QTY.MODEL MODEL
HOSE
DIA.

HOSE
TYPE

HOSE
LENGTH

HAND
DAMPER LK LKFBK

WXH-033

WXH-034

WXH-035

WXH-036

WXH-053

WXH-054

WXH-055

WXH-056

3"

4"

5"

6"

PRODUCTS, INC.
1225 Davis Road, Elgin, IL   60123      847/695-9000

www.car-mon.com     e-mail:  info@car-mon.com

OPTIONAL LIGHT
 IN RECEPTOR

HOOD
DETAIL

OPTIONAL LIGHT KITS

Series LK is light kit with halogen light, receptor 
switch, and transformer.

Series LKF has LK components plus fan switch 
and motor starter for up to 1½ HP, 1 or 3 phase. 

TABLE MOUNT 
BASE ( STANDARD)

HOSE SUPPORT BAND

TENSIONING
DISC

COLLECTION HOOD
WITH BUILT-IN GRIP

GAS SPRING

Note: 3 foot standard arm supplied with 5 feet of hose,
          5 foot arm supplied with 7 feet of hose.

ARM SWIVEL


	Page 1

