

Note: 3 foot standard arm supplied with 5 feet of hose, 5 foot arm supplied with 7 feet of hose.

Series LKF has LK components plus fan switch and motor starter for up to 11/2 HP, 1 or 3 phase.

QTY.	MODEL	QTY.	MODEL	HOSE DIA.	HOSE TYPE	HOSE LENGTH	OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT			
							ВК	HAND DAMPER	LK	LKF
	WXH-033		WXH-053	3"						
	WXH-034		WXH-054	4"						
	WXH-035		WXH-055	5"						
	WXH-036		WXH-056	6"						
SPECIFI		1	1	1	1	11		1		

The welding exhaust arm shall be constructed of 1-1/2 x 1-1/2 extruded aluminum two section support arm with gas cylinder counterbalance and tensioning disks, aluminum collection hood with built-in grip, and base for table mount or wall mount as specified. Internal support members, pivot joints or adjustments are not acceptable. Arm to be assembled and pre-tuned at factory for ease of installation and function. Welding arm assembly shall have a flexible hose diameter as specified and a maximum reach of 3 feet or 5 feet as specified. Welding arm assembly shall be Series WXH with collection hood and Weldproof hose as manufactured by Car-Mon Products, inc. Elgin, Illinois 60123.

GAR-MON PRODUCTS, INC.

847/695-9000 1225 Davis Road, Elgin, IL 60123 e-mail: info@car-mon.com www.car-mon.com

11-W4